| | 18967 RECORDING REQUESTED BY | STATE OF OREGON, SS. Vol. <u>m90</u> Page 1646 |
|---|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| • | | Filed for record at request of: |
| | | Transamerica Title Co. |
| | AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO | on this <u>16th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> |
| Г | | at <u>11:27</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>16460</u> , |
| 1 | Commercial Credit Corp. P.O. Box 13029 | Evelyn Biehn County Clerk |
| | Salem, Oregon 97309 | By Dauline, Muelindore Deputy. |
| L | <u> </u> | Fee, \$8.00 |
| - | ref. #999 OPX36 090 999 DEED O | DF FULL RECONVEYANCE |
| | The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: | |
| | The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Tr | 이는 것이라도 가지 않는 것을 수 없는 것이 있다. 이는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 2017년 2월 19일 전에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이는 것이 아니는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. |
| | Dated : August 4, 1983 | Recorded : August 5, 1983 |
| | Fee Number : | Book : M83 Page : 12940 |
| | County Of : Klamath | |
| | State Of : Oregon | 사람이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 사람은 것은 |
| | 관한 가슴 환원을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 1995년 - 1995년 - 1997년 - | 같은 것은 것 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이 같은 것은 |
| | Trustor : Gordon R. McDona | |
| | Trustee : Transamerica Title Ins | surance Company |
| | Beneficiary : Theodore Nez, Sr | r. and Polly Nez |
| | tions secured by the Trust Deed have been | said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the rest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Date : August 9, 1990 | TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY |
| | Date : August 9, 1990 | |
| | Date : August 9, 1990 | BY |
| | Date : August 9, 1990 | |
| | State Of Oregon | BY |
| | | |
| | State Of Oregon | BY |
| | State Of Oregon County Of Multhomah | BY |
| | State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multhomah</u> <u>August 9 , 19 90</u> . Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he Is the Assistar | John A. Maass , who being nt Secretary of Transamerica Title, Insurance, Company, a Corporation ehalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he |
| | State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multhomah</u> <u>August 9 , 19 90</u> . Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he Is the Assistar and that said instrument was signed on be | John A. Maass , who being nt Secretary of Transamerica Title, Insurance, Company, a Corporation ehalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he |
| | State Of Oregon County Of <u>Multhomah</u> <u>August 9 , 19 90</u> . Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he Is the Assistar and that said instrument was signed on be | By John A. Maass |